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 64 25654 BOEUN  0District 356 D  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 25656 CHECHON  0District 356 D  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 25658 CHONGJU  0District 356 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 25659 CHEONGJU JUNGANG MJF  1District 356 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 78 25660 CHOONGJU  2District 356 D  1  2  80 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 25664 DANYANG  0District 356 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 25666 EUMSUNG  1District 356 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 25683 KWESAN  0District 356 D  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 25686 OKCHON  0District 356 D  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 25738 YUNGDONG  8District 356 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 29553 NEW CHEONGJU  9District 356 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 30937 CHOONGJU NAMHANGANG MJF  0District 356 D  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 31394 KAMKOK  6District 356 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 32144 CHEONGJU SANGDANG L C  0District 356 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 32835 JECHEON CENTRAL  0District 356 D  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 32978 JUDEOK L C  0District 356 D  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 33051 CHECHON EUIRIM MJF  0District 356 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 33382 SUANBO L C  5District 356 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 34565 SOGRISAN L C  0District 356 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 34704 JU SEONG  0District 356 D  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 34785 NAESOO L C  0District 356 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 34997 EOMJEONG L C  0District 356 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 36077 SHIN NEE L C  0District 356 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36167 CHEONGSAN L C  0District 356 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 36257 WOOAM L C  0District 356 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 37870 DANYANG JOONGANG  0District 356 D  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 37871 YESEONG L C  0District 356 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 38214 NEW OKCHON  0District 356 D  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 27 38365 DANYANG DANCHEON L C  0District 356 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 72 39457 KUMWANG L C  0District 356 D  0  0  72 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 40336 NEW YUNGDONG  0District 356 D  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 40685 MANSEUNG  0District 356 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 40686 OCHANG  0District 356 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 40687 SAMSEONG  13District 356 D  13  13  58 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 30 40924 DAESO  0District 356 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 40925 HWANGGAN WOLYU  2District 356 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 42471 SANGSAN  0District 356 D  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 43408 KWESAN NAMSAN  37District 356 D  9  13  87 0  0  0 6  7  0  0

 16 44312 SEOL SEONG  0District 356 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 45443 CHEONGJU SEOBOO MJF  0District 356 D  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 79 45444 MOO SIM CHEON  0District 356 D  0  0  79 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 45445 NEW WOO AM  0District 356 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 45532 OK SAN  5District 356 D  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 47446 DONGCHEONGJU MJF  0District 356 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 48799 CHEONGJU NEW JUNGANG  1District 356 D  1  1  40 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 84 49160 NEW BOEUN  0District 356 D  0  0  84 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51011 CHEONGJU BAEKHAB MJF  29District 356 D  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 51204 EUMSUNG JANG MI  34District 356 D  2  2  35 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 51205 KANG NAE  6District 356 D  5  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 33 52030 MA RO  0District 356 D  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 52662 CHIL SEONG  29District 356 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 54831 SAJIK  0District 356 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 55232 HAKSAN  5District 356 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 56459 CHUNGJU MILAL MJF  0District 356 D  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 56700 CHECHON YONGDOO  0District 356 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61689 OKCHON MOKLYEON  22District 356 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 42 64734 CHEONGJU JIK JI  0District 356 D  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 66614 CHEONGJU HANBEOL MJF  6District 356 D  6  6  31 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 28 66615 CHEONGJU CHEONG MYUNG  5District 356 D  5  6  33 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 0 67014 OCHANG MU GUNG HWA  31District 356 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 67015 EUMSUNG MAENG DONG  0District 356 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 77834 CHOONGJU NO EUN  0District 356 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82516 JINCHEON MI SUN  30District 356 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 84431 CHOONGJU NEW ANGSUNG  0District 356 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 84631 JINCHEON  1District 356 D  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 89632 CHEONGJU NEWSEOBOO PMJF  0District 356 D  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 96916 CHEONGJU CHEONG AM  13District 356 D  13  13  30 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 23 96917 CHEONGJU HAN VIT  0District 356 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 97984 JINCHEON YI WOL  0District 356 D  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 98304 CHECHON NAETO  18District 356 D  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 99021 CHONGJU HAMONI  11District 356 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 101236 SEO CHUNGJU  0District 356 D  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 101242 CHEONGJU HANUL  0District 356 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 104485 CHEONGJU UWOOLIM  5District 356 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 107977 BOEUN RUBY  27District 356 D  4  6  30 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 22 108998 CHEONGJU CHEONGNAM  3District 356 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 110506 CHUNGJU APPLE MJF  14District 356 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 115789 CHEONGJU DONGBU  5District 356 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 115791 CHUNGJU TANGUM  3District 356 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 115844 CHEONGJU MOKLYEON  29District 356 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 120306 Eumseong Mugeuk  0District 356 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 120308 Chungju Gaemyeong  0District 356 D  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 120885 CHEONGJU CHEONGEUN MJF  8District 356 D  8  8  22 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 1 123088 Eumseong Keumbit  23District 356 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 126208 Yeongdong Gamgoeul  47District 356 D  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 126326 Eumseong Angel  31District 356 D  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 126471 Chungju Jungwon  0District 356 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 126931 Danyang Pyeonggang  47District 356 D  10  14  58 0  0  0 3  11  0  0

 26 127779 Jecheon Cheongpung Myeongwol  0District 356 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 129453 Cheongju Cheongsan  5District 356 D  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 29 134569 Chungju Gukwon  0District 356 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 137864 Cheongju Cheonga  0District 356 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 140903 Cheongju Cheongwon  0District 356 D  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 145987 Cheongju Daeseong  0District 356 D  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 147722 Jecheon Seonwoo  19District 356 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 147724 Cheongju Hanmaeum  24District 356 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 151818 Chungju Sunsu  28District 356 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 153959 Jeungpyeong Newstar  4District 356 D  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 157280 Cheongju Joeun  18District 356 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 177740 Chungju Shine  25District 356 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 181337 Cheongju Rose  24District 356 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 182832 Chungju Joongang  0District 356 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 191912 Boeun Daechu  6District 356 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 191932 Okcheon Hyangsu  23District 356 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 192125 Cheongju Jeil  0District 356 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 192358 Cheongju Cheongil  14District 356 D  1  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,707  3,469 762
 106

 88  101  0  0  075 26  0  0
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